
Bid Number: 19-024 Project Title: CPAC Railing Replacement

Bid Issue: October 9, 2019 Department: Parks & Grounds

Bid Opening:  October 24, 2019 Addenda:

BIDDER GRAND TOTAL BID PRICE CONTACT INFORMATION

Crossroad Construction

Altn 1 Galvanized Steel Paint 1 $192,000

Altn 2 Galvanized Steel Paint 2 $192,000

Altn 3 Stainless Steel Paint 1    $182,000

Altn 4 Stainless Steel Paint 2    $182,000

Tory Gruttadauro

444 E. Roosevelt Road #147

Lombard, IL 60148

P: 630-847-9400/F:xxx-xxx-xxxx

Email: tory.crossroad@gmail.com

name

address

city, st zip

P: xxx-xxx-xxxx/F:xxx-xxx-xxxx

Email: 

name

address

city, st zip

P: xxx-xxx-xxxx/F:xxx-xxx-xxxx

Email: 

Bid Tabulation

Bids are subject to review for completeness, accuracy, and compliance with all terms and conditions of the bid specifications

Prepared by: Denise Domalewski, Purchasing Administrator - Village of Orland Park

Page 1 of 1 ITB 19-024 Bid Tab


